REPLACYL
BY
WWW.GLEDHILL.NET  ONE NAME. EVERY SOLUTION.
THE STAINLESS STEEL REPLACEMENT
FOR COPPER VENTED CYLINDERS
COMPETITIVELY PRICED         NEXT DAY DELIVERY
Code
ErP
rating
Cylinder
height
(inches)
Cylinder
diameter
(inches)
Cylinder
height
(mm)
Cylinder
diameter
(mm)
Capacity (litres)
SEREP36X18IND C 36 18 900 450 117
SEREP42X18IND C 42 18 1050 450 140
SEREP48X18IND C 48 18 1200 450 162
SEREP36X16IND C 36 16 900 400 96
SEREP42X16IND C 42 16 1050 400 114
REPLACYL INDIRECT
Code
ErP
rating
Cylinder
height
(inches)
Cylinder
diameter
(inches)
Cylinder
height
(mm)
Cylinder
diameter
(mm)
Capacity (litres)
SEREP36X18DIR C 36 18 900 450 117
REPLACYL DIRECT
WHAT SIZES ARE AVAILABLE?
WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS?
Supplied complete with compression fittings
O-Ring supplied for seating of immersion element
The true replacement for the copper equivalent having BS1566 tapping heights
Please note that full incolloy immersion element including
stat is required. These are available at the time of order for £15.